     Temperatureshop.com.au
SYDNEY: 7 YAMMA STREET SEFTON, NSW 2162 AUSTRALIA PHONE: 61 2 9721 8644   FAX: 61 2 9738 9339
MELBOURNE: 8/280 WHITEHALL STREET, VIC 3013 AUSTRALIA PHONE: 61 3 9687 0000  FAX: 61 3 9687 1900
BRISBANE: PO BOX 5138 ALEXANDRA HILLS, QLD 4161 AUSTRALIA PHONE: 61 0418 222 868 FAX: 61 7 3821 3693
INTERNET: www.temperatureshop.com.au                      EMAIL: sales@temperature.com.au
BACK NUT & FERRULES
1796
STAINLESS STEEL BACK NUT & TWO PIECE FERRULES
TO SUIT  BSP / NPT & METRIC THREAD TUBE FITTINGS
Part Number Part Tube Size
TCFSS15 DOUBLE FERRULES 1.5mm Ø
TCNS30 BACK NUT 3.0mm Ø
TCFSS30 DOUBLE FERRULES 3.0mm Ø
TCNS45 BACK NUT 4.5mm Ø
TCFSS45 DOUBLE FERRULES 4.5mm Ø
TCNS60 BACK NUT 6.0mm Ø
TCFSS60 DOUBLE FERRULES 6.0mm Ø
TCNS80 BACK NUT 8.0mm Ø
TCFSS80 DOUBLE FERRULES 8.0mm Ø
TCFSS95 DOUBLE FERRULES 9.5mm Ø
NYLON FERRULE
Part Number Tube Size
TCFSN15 1.5mm Ø
TCFSN30 3.0mm Ø
TCFSN45 4.5mm Ø
TCFSN60 6.0mm Ø
TCFSN80 8.0mm Ø
TCFSN127 12.7mm Ø
BACK NUT
S/S FRONT & BACK
FERRULE SET
(SINGLE PIECE)